AIMS MEETING AGENDA
HYATT REGENCY RESORT - Indian Wells, California

February 24 - February 26, 2019

SUNDAY - FEBRUARY 24

6:00 pm Reception - Hyatt Regency Resort
- Hibiscus Terrace

7:00 pm Dinner - Hyatt Regency Resort
- Hibiscus A&B

MONDAY - FEBRUARY 25
MEETING ROOM - HIBISCUS A&B

Continental Breakfast on Hibiscus Terrace 7:00 — 8:00

8:00 Introductions — Discussion: Business Climate

8:30 Always Mountain Time — Pete Benedetti

Krista Benedetti

9:30 Forever Media - Lynn Deppen
Carol Logan

10:30 Grant Broadcasters - Alison Cameron
11:30 Hubbard Radio — Dan Seeman

12:00 LUNCH - ON YOUR OWN

1:30 Golden West Radio — Lyndon Friesen

Richard Kroeker, Bret Adnum, Dave Lehman



2:30

3:30

6:00pm

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

2:00

3:00

3:00

Neuhoff Media - Beth Neuhoff

Rawlco Radio — Keith Black

DINNER ON YOUR OWN

TUESDAY - FEBRUARY 26
MEETING ROOM - HIBISCUS A&B

Continental Breakfast on Hibiscus Terrace 7:30 — 8:30

MacDonald Garber Broadcasting — Trish Garber
Peter Garber
Tad Garber

Kensington Digital Media — Tony Richards

Woody Zimmerman

KSE Ventures - Brenda Egger

Federated Media - Brad Williams
James Derby

LUNCH ON YOUR OWN

Colony Live — Marco Broccardo

Mike Gould

Adjourn

BOARD MEETING (Board Members Only)



6:00 RECEPTION / COCKTAILS

1:00 CLOSING DINNER - LOCATION TBA

Other Items:
e Please bring 3 best spots/promos to share with group

¢ Guest from Colony Live/Eastlan on “Engaged Listeners”

Bull Session Topics Requested:
e Podcasts — Who is doing them and are you making any money?

e Engaged Potential Customers (Program Cumulus is doing)



