AIMS MEETING AGENDA HYATT REGENCY RESORT – Indian Wells, California

February 24 - February 26, 2019

SUNDAY – FEBRUARY 24

6:00 pm	Reception - Hyatt Regency Resort - Hibiscus Terrace
7:00 pm	Dinner - Hyatt Regency Resort - Hibiscus A&B

MONDAY - FEBRUARY 25 MEETING ROOM - HIBISCUS A&B

Continental Breakfast on Hibiscus Terrace 7:00 – 8:00

8:00	Introductions – Discussion: Business Climate	
8:30	Always Mountain Time – Pete Benedetti Krista Benedetti	
9:30	Forever Media - Lynn Deppen Carol Logan	
10:30	Grant Broadcasters - Alison Cameron	
11:30	Hubbard Radio – Dan Seeman	
12:00	LUNCH - ON YOUR OWN	
1:30	Golden West Radio – Lyndon Friesen Richard Kroeker, Bret Adnum, Dave Lehman	

2:30	Neuhoff Media - Beth Neuhoff
3:30	Rawlco Radio – Keith Black
6:00pm	DINNER ON YOUR OWN

TUESDAY – FEBRUARY 26

MEETING ROOM - HIBISCUS A&B

Continental Breakfast on Hibiscus Terrace 7:30 – 8:30

8:30	MacDonald Garber Broadcasting – Trish Garber	
		Peter Garber
		Tad Garber
9:30	Kensington Digital Media – Tony Ri Woody	chards Zimmerman
10:30	KSE Ventures - Brenda Egger	
11:30	Federated Media - Brad Williams	
	James Derby	
12:30	LUNCH ON YOUR OWN	
2:00	Colony Live – Marco Broccardo	
	Mike Gould	
3:00	Adjourn	
3:00	BOARD MEETING (Board Members	Only)

	6:00	RECEPTION /	COCKTAILS
--	------	-------------	-----------

7:00 CLOSING DINNER – LOCATION TBA

Other Items:

- Please bring 3 best spots/promos to share with group
- Guest from Colony Live/Eastlan on "Engaged Listeners"

Bull Session Topics Requested:

- Podcasts Who is doing them and are you making any money?
- Engaged Potential Customers (Program Cumulus is doing)